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FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Mon

Mon

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

Fri

17-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

19-Jun

20-Jun

21-Jun

21-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

01:15

02:15

02:00

01:15

02:15

02:00

01:15

02:15

A16791W1

A18717W1

A16792W1

A16788W1

A18716W1

A16789W1

A16785W1

A18715W1

Dr Nicholas Talbot

Paper Name
Subject 3: Biochemistry and Medical Genetics: Part A
Biochemistry and Medical Genetics

Subject 3: Biochemistry and Medical Genetics: Part B

Subject 2: Physiology and Pharmacology: Part A

Physiology and Pharmacology

Subject 2: Physiology and Pharmacology: Part B

Subject 1: Organization of the Body: Part A

Organisation of the Body
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Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
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Computer Based
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Computer Based



