## **Degree of Bachelor of Medicine (Part I)**

## FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

## **Trinity Term 2024**

Chair of Examiners: Dr Nicholas Talbot

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	01:15	A16791W1	Subject 3: Biochemistry and Medical Genetics: Part A	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	02:15	A18717W1	Biochemistry and Medical Genetics	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	02:00	A16792W1	Subject 3: Biochemistry and Medical Genetics: Part B	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	19-Jun	09:30	01:15	A16788W1	Subject 2: Physiology and Pharmacology: Part A	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	19-Jun	09:30	02:15	A18716W1	Physiology and Pharmacology	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	20-Jun	09:30	02:00	A16789W1	Subject 2: Physiology and Pharmacology: Part B	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	21-Jun	09:30	01:15	A16785W1	Subject 1: Organization of the Body: Part A	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	21-Jun	09:30	02:15	A18715W1	Organisation of the Body	Examination Schools Computer Based